
COMPANY ADDRESS CONTACT PHONE EMAIL
Boiler 

Replacement & 
Tune-up

Steam Trap Survey 
& Replacement

Pipe/Tank/ 
Fittings Survey 

& Insulation

Steam 
Generators Boiler Controls Other

Advanced Thermal Systems 702 Calvin Avery Drive
West Memphis, AR 72301 William Harris 870-735-7555 bharris@ats-heat.com x x x Industrial Burner systems

Allied Plumbing Heating and Air 918 W. Henri de Tonti Blvd.
Springdale, AR 72762 Samuel Pegg 479-419-5701 samuel@alliednwa.org x x x x

AP Innovations 1012 E 22nd Street
Stuttgart, AR 72160 Michael Shook 870-673-3030 mshook@apinnovations.com x x Grain Drying System

Arkansas Boiler Specialties 5025 SR 105 S.
Atkins, AR 72823 Levi Wilson 479-641-0143 arkansasboilerspec@gmail.com x x x x

Core Insulation Contractors, LLC 124 W. Capitol Ave, Ste. 2000-CIC
Little Rock, AR 72201 Heath Chapman 501-487-8931 hchapman@coreinsulators.com x

Entegrity Energy Partners 1403 E 6th Street
Little Rock, AR 72202 Sam Selig 501-622-9089 sam.selig@entegritypartners.com x x x x x

Groom Energy Solutions 96 Swampscott Road
Salem, MA 01970 Betsy Huse 978-306-6052 ehuse@groomenergy.com x x x x x

H & W Boiler & Welding Service 206 SE 1st St.                    
Atkins, AR  72823 David Mawell 479-641-2317 dmaxwell@hwboiler.com x x x x x

Insulation & Refractories Services, 
Inc.

462 Decatur St.
Memphis, TN 38105 Harold Owens 901-522-4314 howens@irs2.cc x

I-Star Energy Solutions 120 N Lime Street
Lancaster, PA 17608 Jim Park 321-604-6142 jpark@irexcorp.com x x Building Envelope Energy Anaysis, 

Trap Monitoring

Master Craft Boiler 917 South 4th St.
Van Buren, AR 72956 Mike Shipley 479-474-3685 mastercraftboiler@sbcglobal.net x x x x x

Complete bioler burner upgrades 
and/or boiler burner controller 

upgrades to save fuel

McKinstry Essention 13465 Midway Rd., Ste. 100
Dallas, TX 75244 Lindsay Garner 214-208-6473 lindsayg@mckinstry.com x x x x x

Mid-South Steam Boiler & 
Engineering Co., Inc.

3805 Pointer Trail East, 
Van Buren, AR 72956 Sean Chaplin 479-471-1468 sean.chaplin@midsouthboiler.com x x

Midwest Materials Company 1220 W. 13th St.
Joplin, MO 64804 David Baird 417-623-1272 dbaird@mcmco.net x

Petro Chemical Company 107 Madison SE
Russellville, AL 35653 Darren Woodruff 256-331-2479 dwoodruff@petrochemcicalenergy.com x

Power Equipment Company 8120-C Scott Hamilton Dr.
Little Rock, AR 72209 Dusty White 501-758-7148 dwhite@powereq.com x x x

Powers of Arkansas 5440 Northshore Dr. 
North Little Rock, AR  72118 Chris Lomax 479-957-1277 clomax@powersar.com x x x x x

Pro Insulation 4414 S. 16th St.
Fort Smith, AR 72901 Scott Fairclough 479-646-5644 sfairclough@proinsco.com x

Star Mechanical Supply 122 West Randall Wobbe Ln.
Springdale, AR 72764 Bryan Taylor 479-756-2055 btaylor@star-mechanical.com x Wholesale plumbing HVAC 

equipment

Shannon Enterprises 75 Main St.
North Tonawanda, NY 14120 Dennis Dombrowski 716-693-7954 ddombrowski@shannonent.com x x x

Service Solutions 7508 Highway 167 N.
Sheridan, AR 72150 Cory Carter 870-942-5023 corycarter2005@gmail.com x x x HVAC Equipment Rental, Including 

Boilers

Thermal Energy International 2711 Centerville Road, Suite 400
Wilmington, DE 19808 Jon Sullivan 613-723-6776 jon.sullivan@thermalenergy.com x

Thermaxx, LLC 16 Hamilton St.
West Haven, CT 06516 Suzanne Rowe 203-932-9639 suzanne@thermazzjackets.com x

Complete heat loss analysis of 
uninsulated mechanical rooms and 
piping, manufacturing the insulation 

jackets and installation

Trane US, Inc. 10303 Colonel Flenn Road, Suite 1-O
Little Rock, AR 72205 Matthew Fisher 636-305-3649 matt.fisher@trane.com x x x

Williams Mechanical Services 3008 Colony Dr.
Jonesboro, AR 72404 James Williams 870-203-9832 williamsmechanicalservices@yahoo.com x x x x x

Woodbury-Beach Co. 6329 Crystal Hill Rd.
North Little Rock, AR  72118 Dain Matthey 501-753-8323 dmatthey@woodburybeach.com x x x x x

Cooling Towers, Pumps, Vacum 
Pumps & Compressors, Heat 
Exchangers, Burners, Water 

Filtration, Parts and Service for all 
equipment sold

Commercial & Industrial Solutions Trade Ally List
BOILER & STEAM SYSTEM CONTRACTORS



COMPANY ADDRESS CONTACT PHONE EMAIL Optimizing 
Process Systems Process Controls

Waste Heat 
Recovery 
Systems

Advanced Thermal Systems 702 Calvin Avery Drive
West Memphis, AR 72301 William Harris 870-735-7555 bharris@ats-heat.com x x x

Allied Plumbing Heating and Air 918 W. Henri de Tonti Blvd.
Springdale, AR 72762 Samuel Pegg 479-419-5701 samuel@alliednwa.org x

AP Innovations 1012 E 22nd Street
Stuttgart, AR 72160 Michael Shook 870-673-3030 mshook@apinnovations.com x x x

Arkansas Boiler Specialties 5025 SR 105 S.
Atkins, AR 72823 Levi Wilson 479-641-0143 arkansasboilerspec@gmail.com x x

Big Ass Solutions 2348 Innovation Drive
Lexington, KY 40511 Nicholas Deters 859-629-7658 nicholas.deters@bigasssolutions.com

Entegrity Energy Partners 1403 E 6th Street
Little Rock, AR 72202 Sam Selig 501-622-9089 sam.selig@entegritypartners.com x x x

Groom Energy Solutions 96 Swampscott Road
Salem, MA 01970 Betsy Huse 978-306-6052 ehuse@groomenergy.com x x x

H & W Boiler & Welding Service 206 SE 1st St.                    
Atkins, AR  72823 David Mawell 479-641-2317 dmaxwell@hwboiler.com x x

Insulation & Refractories Services, 
Inc.

462 Decatur St.
Memphis, TN 38105 Harold Owens 901-522-4314 howens@irs2.cc x

I-Star Energy Solutions 120 N Lime Street
Lancaster, PA 17608 Jim Park 321-604-6142 jpark@irexcorp.com x

Master Craft Boiler 917 South 4th St.
Van Buren, AR 72956 Mike Shipley 479-474-3685 mastercraftboiler@sbcglobal.net x x

McKinstry Essention 13465 Midway Rd., Ste. 100
Dallas, TX 75244 Lindsay Garner 214-208-6473 lindsayg@mckinstry.com x x x

Mid-South Steam Boiler & 
Engineering Co.,Inc.

3805 Pointer Trail E.           
Van Buren, AR 72956 Sean Chaplin 479-471-1468 sean.chaplin@midsouthboiler.com x

Power Equipment Company 8120-C Scott Hamilton Dr.
Little Rock, AR 72209 Dusty White 501-758-7148 dwhite@powereq.com x

Powers of Arkansas 5440 Northshore Dr.
North Little Rock, AR 72118 Chris Lomax 479-957-1277 clomax@powersar.com x x x

Resource Recovery Group 313 Main Ave N.E.
Hickory, NC 28601 Richard Neville-Dove 828-345-6036 rnd@mazimizersystems.com x x

Service Solutions 7508 Highway 167 N.
Sheridan, AR 72150 Cory Carter 870-942-5023 corycarter2005@gmail.com x x x

Shannon Enterprises 75 Main St.
North Tonawanda, NY 14120 Dennis Dombrowski 716-693-7954 ddombrowski@shannonent.com x x

Thermal Energy International 2711 Centerville Road, Suite 400
Wilmington, DE 19808 Jon Sullivan 613-723-6776 jon.sullivan@thermalenergy.com x

Trane US, Inc. 10303 Colonel Flenn Road, Suite 1-O
Little Rock, AR 72205 Matthew Fisher 636-305-3649 matt.fisher@trane.com x

Williams Mechanical Services 3008 Colony Dr.
Jonesboro, AR 72404 James Williams 870-203-9832 williamsmechanicalservices@yahoo.com x x x

Woodbury-Beach Co. 6329 Crystal Hill Rd.
North Little Rock, AR  72118 Dain Matthey 501-753-8323 dmatthey@woodburybeach.com x x

COMPANY ADDRESS CONTACT PHONE EMAIL / WEBSITE General 
Contractor

Allied Plumbing Heating and Air 918 W. Henri de Tonti Blvd.
Springdale, AR 72762 Samuel Pegg 479-419-5701 samuel@alliednwa.org x

Entegrity Energy Partners 1403 E 6th Street
Little Rock, AR 72202 Sam Selig 501-622-9089 sam.selig@entegritypartners.com x

McKinstry Essention 13465 Midway Rd., Ste. 100
Dallas, TX 75244 Lindsay Garner 214-208-6473 lindsayg@mckinstry.com x

Powers of Arkansas 5440 Northshore Dr. 
North Little Rock, AR 72118 Chris Lomax 479-957-1277 clomax@powersar.com x

Service Solutions 7508 Highway 167 N.
Sheridan, AR 72150 Cory Carter 870-942-5023 corycarter2005@gmail.com x

Trane US, Inc. 10303 Colonel Flenn Road, Suite 1-O
Little Rock, AR 72205 Matthew Fisher 636-305-3649 matt.fisher@trane.com x

Williams Mechanical Services 3008 Colony Dr.
Jonesboro, AR 72404 James Williams 870-203-9832 williamsmechanicalservices@yahoo.com x

This list may be updated and modified regularly, and contractors may be added and removed from this list.  

PROCESS, HEATING & WASTE HEAT RECOVERY CONTRACTORS
Commercial & Industrial Solutions Trade Ally List

High efficiency hot water heating systems

HVAC Equipment Rental, Including Boilers

Other

Grain Drying Systems

HVLS Fans

This list is solely for the use of customers who are looking for service providers to bid on their energy efficiency project. The contractors on this list have been trained on the process to participate in the program and the documentation necessary for projects to receive incentives under the program 
guidelines and rules. The posting of this list in no way shall endorse any specific contractor by AOG or CLEAResult. The customer bears the sole responsibility of review and approval of any contract or work order by any of these contractors listed, or any other contractor. AOG or CLEAResult in 
no way either express or implied, warrants the workmanship, equipment or any guarantee offered by the contractor. The business arrangement is between the contractor and customer exclusively, and AOG or CLEAResult shall be held harmless in any disputes arising thereof.

Other

Energy Services Contractors

Turnkey  - Direct & Indirect Contact Condensing Economizers, HRSG, 
Feedwater, - Boiler, Dryer & CHP/Cogen Waste Heat Recovery

Cooling Towers, Pumps, Vacum Pumps & Compressors, Heat Exchangers, 
Burners, Water Filtration, Parts and Service for all equipment sold

HVAC Equipment Rental, Including Boilers


